## Lindy 30m Cat.6 U/UTP Network Cable, Black

Brand : Lindy

Product code: 48085

Product name : 30m Cat.6 U/UTP Network Cable, Black

- Twisted Pair Patch Cable with RJ45 connectors
- Cat.6 U/UTP, PVCandnbsp; andnbsp;
- Integrated snagless connector for latch protection
- Gold plated pins for better conductivity and elimination of signal loss
- 10 year warranty

30m Cat.6 U/UTP Network Cable, Black

## Lindy 30m Cat.6 U/UTP Network Cable, Black:

Cat.6 U/UTP PVC network cable with support for bandwidth up to 250MHz and features a snagless design with gold plated contacts for ethernet standards up to 1GBase-T.

Cat.6 cable for operating frequencies up to 250MHz. The unshielded version (U/UTP) can be used for Gigabit Ethernet thanks to the special design of the electrophysical parameters (NExT, FExT, etc.) despite the lack of shielding. These cables are manufactured and tested according to the ISO/IEC 11801 specification. The cables are packaged individually in a polybag.

The gold-plated contacts ensure reliable, corrosion-free connections over extensive periods of time. A robust snagless strain relief design prevents damage to the connector latch during installation and removal.

Features		Features	
Product colour *	Black	Connector 2 gender *	Male
Cable length *	30 m	Cabling technology	10/100/1000Base-T(X)
Cable standard *	Cat6	Frequency	250 MHz
Cable shielding * U/UTP (UTP)	U/UTP (UTP)	Snagless cable boot	✓
Connector 1 * Connector 2 *	RJ-45 RJ-45 r * Male	Certificates	
Connector 1 gender *		Certification	ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, EIA/EIA 568B.2
		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	84733080





4002888480857

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.